
OUTRIGHT HSCCQ Motorkhana Series Rd3  21st July 2013
   F-Hit Pole WD-Wrong Direction  DNS-Did Not Start G-Incorrect Garage DNF-Did not Finish

NAME     Class CAR TOTAL H/C Plumb P Plumb P Gables P Gables P Crazy P Crazy P Double P Double P Craziest P Craziest P Manouv P Manouv P Lazy P Lazy P Triple P Triple P Reverse P Reverse P

 O/R  Crazy  Crazy    Square  Square Bone  Bone  Square Square  ring  ring Eight  Eight Loop Loop Lazy 8 Lazy 8

ASHLEY TYSON BR 7 DATSUN 240Z 245.50 1 25.47  24.36  69.18 WD 37.25  19.99 F1 18.42  30.90  31.85  21.38  20.47  26.89  26.67  23.30  23.63  41.13  40.29  23.84  23.88  

STEWART BELL BR 2 MAZDA MX5 246.55 2 24.27  27.77  39.37  37.09  19.07  20.33  30.54  30.73  20.59  20.68  26.73  26.35  23.91  23.69  41.33  48.11  44.53 WD 23.62  

DAN CALLAN CF 8 PRELUDE 253.27 3 24.90  24.39  38.83  39.19  18.83  19.62  32.97  32.27  21.05  20.95  41.23 F1 26.72  26.39  24.87  41.42  42.26 F1 24.99  25.41  

BRETT DAVIDSON BR 1 MAZDA MX5 264.76 4 26.57  26.97  39.93  40.60  20.16  19.89  33.93  34.73  22.56  28.30  28.60  29.00  25.44  25.02  42.97  43.75 F1 25.29  29.99  

KEITH BUTCHER G 17 MON REVE 266.13 5 24.47  24.71  34.59  36.31  20.87  33.29 DNS 30.73  28.80  23.41 F1 40.94 DNS 28.58  47.37 DNS 23.78  39.76 DNS 40.58  41.78  44.53 DNS 36.05 DNS

ADAM SHIPWAY BR 4 MAZDA MX5 272.98 6 26.70  25.93  39.52  39.56  34.63 WD 23.80  33.41 F1 32.39  24.32 F1 23.46  32.31  28.69  30.04  27.42  45.07  44.57  27.33 F1 27.20  

TREVOR KING CR 15 SPRINTER 276.80 7 26.97  27.62  41.68  42.73  21.20  33.29 WD 44.03  34.28  22.83  23.88  33.43  29.56  26.27  26.49  51.29  47.03  27.04  26.98  

GEOFF JOHNSON G 20 MON REVE 278.66 8 30.32  29.70  44.66  41.73  21.68  18.29  33.45  33.43  23.17     23.94  31.57  30.53  26.69  26.86  48.09  46.85  28.27  31.05  

TERRY SCHARF DR 16 SKYLINE 282.19 9 25.61  27.07  40.27  41.71  21.47  21.63  35.68  56.26 WD 24.47  23.40  30.25  31.35  26.89  28.75  50.59  51.52  28.03  28.17  

MICHAEL PARKER CR 14 SILVIA 290.74 10 29.14  28.07  43.78  44.22  24.05 G 23.13  39.42  35.15  26.19  22.17  30.33  32.32  29.68  31.51  49.75  52.33 F1 31.07  28.68  

CHRIS HONEYMAN CR 9 NISSAN Z32 293.44 11 26.76  27.38  46.77  45.67  22.49  22.29  38.44  38.00  23.50  23.75  53.46 WD 32.82  38.27  29.86  44.91  48.37  30.25  29.63  

JAMES DENISON CR 11 NISSAN 300ZX 294.26 12 26.25  41.45 WD 46.41  46.19  22.76  20.66  37.94  37.84  37.39 WD 23.46  30.45  29.85  43.27 WD 28.23  62.88 WD 54.75  27.03  27.39  

SEAN McDONOUGH DR 18 COMMODORE 303.79 13 34.14  27.74  43.55  43.81  21.09  26.69  61.08 WD 38.38  24.34 F3 43.49  49.64  31.12  27.28  39.76 WD 47.48  48.49  39.53  27.81  

MICHAEL GALLETLY CF 5 ALFASUD 314.20 14 30.11  26.47  46.95  45.76  25.79  23.44  38.12  38.23  27.67  25.36  53.46 WD 34.71  35.17  33.70  50.59  62.04 DNS 44.53 DNS 36.05 DNS

MICHAEL JONES G 19 LOCOST SPL 315.86 15 27.83  29.52  42.29  40.96  27.48  22.07  34.67  34.26  37.39 WD 40.94 WD 53.46 WD 47.37 WD 29.03  28.19  62.88 WD 50.75  27.04  27.28  

JASHEEL SINGH CR 12 SILVIA 355.10 16 28.23  29.06  69.18 WD 59.25 F1 27.97  27.11  38.23  48.91  37.39 WD 30.51 F1 40.97  47.37 WD 32.04  30.86  53.89  57.04  44.53 WD 36.05 WD

STEPHANIE BLACK CF 13 ALFASUD 386.21 17 41.78  36.45  72.09  67.55  29.63  28.29  57.71  51.26  32.39  31.60  53.46 WD 42.37  36.11  34.76  57.88  62.04 DNS 44.53 DNS 36.05 DNS

Not classified as less than 50% of tests completed.

ALAN WHEELEY G 21 CASPER 354.23  26.03  23.08  36.25  34.82  17.46  18.47  61.08 DNS 56.26 DNS 37.39 DNS 40.94 DNS 53.46 DNS 47.37 DNS 43.27 DNS 39.76 DNS 62.88 DNS 62.04 DNS 44.53 DNS 36.05 DNS

GREG ALDERDING CF 3 PULSAR 379.75  27.52  27.26  40.33  42.21  34.63 DNS 33.29 DNS 61.08 DNS 56.26 DNS 37.39 DNS 40.94 DNS 53.46 DNS 47.37 DNS 43.27 DNS 39.76 DNS 62.88 DNS 62.04 DNS 44.53 DNS 36.05 DNS

CRAIG OWEN CF 10 PULSAR 388.40  29.51  29.59  46.73  46.83 F1 34.63 DNS 33.29 DNS 61.08 DNS 56.26 DNS 37.39 DNS 40.94 DNS 53.46 DNS 47.37 DNS 43.27 DNS 39.76 DNS 62.88 DNS 62.04 DNS 44.53 DNS 36.05 DNS

BRENDAN BAKER CF 6 PULSAR 422.79  46.78 WD 41.45 WD 69.18 WD 69.64 WD 34.63 DNS 33.29 DNS 61.08 DNS 56.26 DNS 37.39 DNS 40.94 DNS 53.46 DNS 47.37 DNS 43.27 DNS 39.76 DNS 62.88 DNS 62.04 DNS 44.53 DNS 36.05 DNS

Outright by Class
NAME     Class CAR TOTAL C Plumb P Plumb P Gables P Gables P Crazy P Crazy P Double P Double P Craziest P Craziest P Manouv P Manouv P Lazy P Lazy P Triple P Triple P Reverse P Reverse P

 O/R Crazy  Crazy    Square  Square Bone  Bone  Square Square  ring  ring Eight  Eight Loop Loop Lazy 8 Lazy 8

ASHLEY TYSON BR 7 DATSUN 240Z 245.50 1 25.47  24.36  69.18 WD 37.25  19.99 F1 18.42  30.90  31.85  21.38  20.47  26.89  26.67  23.30  23.63  41.13  40.29  23.84  23.88  

STEWART BELL BR 2 MAZDA MX5 246.55 2 24.27  27.77  39.37  37.09  19.07  20.33  30.54  30.73  20.59  20.68  26.73  26.35  23.91  23.69  41.33  48.11  44.53 WD 23.62  

BRETT DAVIDSON BR 1 MAZDA MX5 264.76 4 26.57  26.97  39.93  40.60  20.16  19.89  33.93  34.73  22.56  28.30  28.60  29.00  25.44  25.02  42.97  43.75 F1 25.29  29.99  

ADAM SHIPWAY BR 4 MAZDA MX5 272.98 6 26.70  25.93  39.52  39.56  34.63 WD 23.80  33.41 F1 32.39  24.32 F1 23.46  32.31  28.69  30.04  27.42  45.07  44.57  27.33 F1 27.20  

DAN CALLAN CF 8 PRELUDE 253.27 1 24.90  24.39  38.83  39.19  18.83  19.62  32.97  32.27  21.05  20.95  41.23 F1 26.72  26.39  24.87  41.42  42.26 F1 24.99  25.41  

MICHAEL GALLETLY CF 5 ALFASUD 314.20 2 30.11  26.47  46.95  45.76  25.79  23.44  38.12  38.23  27.67  25.36  53.46 WD 34.71  35.17  33.70  50.59  62.04 DNS 44.53 DNS 36.05 DNS

STEPHANIE BLACK CF 13 ALFASUD 386.21 3 41.78  36.45  72.09  67.55  29.63  28.29  57.71  51.26  32.39  31.60  53.46 WD 42.37  36.11  34.76  57.88  62.04 DNS 44.53 DNS 36.05 DNS

TREVOR KING CR 15 SPRINTER 276.80 1 26.97  27.62  41.68  42.73  21.20  33.29 WD 44.03  34.28  22.83  23.88  33.43  29.56  26.27  26.49  51.29  47.03  27.04  26.98  

MICHAEL PARKER CR 14 SILVIA 290.74 2 29.14  28.07  43.78  44.22  24.05 G 23.13  39.42  35.15  26.19  22.17  30.33  32.32  29.68  31.51  49.75  52.33 F1 31.07  28.68  

CHRIS HONEYMAN CR 9 NISSAN Z32 293.44 3 26.76  27.38  46.77  45.67  22.49  22.29  38.44  38.00  23.50  23.75  53.46 WD 32.82  38.27  29.86  44.91  48.37  30.25  29.63  

JAMES DENISON CR 11 NISSAN 300ZX 294.26 4 26.25  41.45 WD 46.41  46.19  22.76  20.66  37.94  37.84  37.39 WD 23.46  30.45  29.85  43.27 WD 28.23  62.88 WD 54.75  27.03  27.39  

JASHEEL SINGH CR 12 SILVIA 355.10 5 28.23  29.06  69.18 WD 59.25 F1 27.97  27.11  38.23  48.91  37.39 WD 30.51 F1 40.97  47.37 WD 32.04  30.86  53.89  57.04  44.53 WD 36.05 WD

TERRY SCHARF DR 16 SKYLINE 282.19 1 25.61  27.07  40.27  41.71  21.47  21.63  35.68  56.26 WD 24.47  23.40  30.25  31.35  26.89  28.75  50.59  51.52  28.03  28.17  

SEAN McDONOUGH DR 18 COMMODORE 303.79 1 34.14  27.74  43.55  43.81  21.09  26.69  61.08 WD 38.38  24.34 F3 43.49  49.64  31.12  27.28  39.76 WD 47.48  48.49  39.53  27.81  

KEITH BUTCHER G 17 MON REVE 266.13 1 24.47  24.71  34.59  36.31  20.87  33.29 DNS 30.73  28.80  23.41 F1 40.94 DNS 28.58  47.37 DNS 23.78  39.76 DNS 40.58  41.78  44.53 DNS 36.05 DNS

GEOFF JOHNSON G 20 MON REVE 278.66 2 30.32  29.70  44.66  41.73  21.68  18.29  33.45  33.43  23.17     23.94  31.57  30.53  26.69  26.86  48.09  46.85  28.27  31.05  

MICHAEL JONES G 19 LOCOST SPL 315.86 3 27.83  29.52  42.29  40.96  27.48  22.07  34.67  34.26  37.39 WD 40.94 WD 53.46 WD 47.37 WD 29.03  28.19  62.88 WD 50.75  27.04  27.28  

HANDICAP

NAME     Class CAR TOTAL H/C Plumb P Plumb P Gables P Gables P Crazy P Crazy P Double P Double P Craziest P Craziest P Manouv P Manouv P Lazy P Lazy P Triple P Triple P Reverse P Reverse P

 H/Cap  Crazy  Crazy    Square  Square Bone  Bone  Square Square  ring  ring Eight  Eight Loop Loop Lazy 8 Lazy 8

DAN CALLAN CF 8 PRELUDE 207.68 1 24.90  24.39  38.83  39.19  18.83  19.62  32.97  32.27  21.05  20.95  41.23 F1 26.72  26.39  24.87  41.42  42.26 F1 24.99  25.41  

ASHLEY TYSON BR 7 DATSUN 240Z 211.13 2 25.47  24.36  69.18 WD 37.25  19.99 F1 18.42  30.90  31.85  21.38  20.47  26.89  26.67  23.30  23.63  41.13  40.29  23.84  23.88  

STEWART BELL BR 2 MAZDA MX5 212.03 3 24.27  27.77  39.37  37.09  19.07  20.33  30.54  30.73  20.59  20.68  26.73  26.35  23.91  23.69  41.33  48.11  44.53 WD 23.62  

TREVOR KING CR 15 SPRINTER 224.21 4 26.97  27.62  41.68  42.73  21.20  33.29 WD 44.03  34.28  22.83  23.88  33.43  29.56  26.27  26.49  51.29  47.03  27.04  26.98  

TERRY SCHARF DR 16 SKYLINE 225.75 5 25.61  27.07  40.27  41.71  21.47  21.63  35.68  56.26 WD 24.47  23.40  30.25  31.35  26.89  28.75  50.59  51.52  28.03  28.17  

BRETT DAVIDSON BR 1 MAZDA MX5 227.69 6 26.57  26.97  39.93  40.60  20.16  19.89  33.93  34.73  22.56  28.30  28.60  29.00  25.44  25.02  42.97  43.75 F1 25.29  29.99  

ADAM SHIPWAY BR 4 MAZDA MX5 234.76 7 26.70  25.93  39.52  39.56  34.63 WD 23.80  33.41 F1 32.39  24.32 F1 23.46  32.31  28.69  30.04  27.42  45.07  44.57  27.33 F1 27.20  

MICHAEL PARKER CR 14 SILVIA 235.50 8 29.14  28.07  43.78  44.22  24.05 G 23.13  39.42  35.15  26.19  22.17  30.33  32.32  29.68  31.51  49.75  52.33 F1 31.07  28.68  

CHRIS HONEYMAN CR 9 NISSAN Z32 237.69 9 26.76  27.38  46.77  45.67  22.49  22.29  38.44  38.00  23.50  23.75  53.46 WD 32.82  38.27  29.86  44.91  48.37  30.25  29.63  

JAMES DENISON CR 11 NISSAN 300ZX 238.35 10 26.25  41.45 WD 46.41  46.19  22.76  20.66  37.94  37.84  37.39 WD 23.46  30.45  29.85  43.27 WD 28.23  62.88 WD 54.75  27.03  27.39  

SEAN McDONOUGH DR 18 COMMODORE 246.03 11 34.14  27.74  43.55  43.81  21.09  26.69  61.08 WD 38.38  24.34 F3 43.49  49.64  31.12  27.28  39.76 WD 47.48  48.49  39.53  27.81  

MICHAEL GALLETLY CF 5 ALFASUD 264.13 12 30.11  26.47  46.95  45.76  25.79  23.44  38.12  38.23  27.67  25.36  53.46 WD 34.71  35.17  33.70  50.59  62.04 DNS 44.53 DNS 36.05 DNS

KEITH BUTCHER G 17 MON REVE 266.13 13 24.47  24.71  34.59  36.31  20.87  33.29 DNS 30.73  28.80  23.41 F1 40.94 DNS 28.58  47.37 DNS 23.78  39.76 DNS 40.58  41.78  44.53 DNS 36.05 DNS

GEOFF JOHNSON G 20 MON REVE 278.66 14 30.32  29.70  44.66  41.73  21.68  18.29  33.45  33.43  23.17     23.94  31.57  30.53  26.69  26.86  48.09  46.85  28.27  31.05  

JASHEEL SINGH CR 12 SILVIA 296.38 15 28.23  29.06  69.18 WD 59.25 F1 27.97  27.11  38.23  48.91  37.39 WD 30.51 F1 40.97  47.37 WD 32.04  30.86  53.89  57.04  44.53 WD 36.05 WD

MICHAEL JONES G 19 LOCOST SPL 315.86 16 27.83  29.52  42.29  40.96  27.48  22.07  34.67  34.26  37.39 WD 40.94 WD 53.46 WD 47.37 WD 29.03  28.19  62.88 WD 50.75  27.04  27.28  

STEPHANIE BLACK CF 13 ALFASUD 323.18 17 41.78  36.45  72.09  67.55  29.63  28.29  57.71  51.26  32.39  31.60  53.46 WD 42.37  36.11  34.76  57.88  62.04 DNS 44.53 DNS 36.05 DNS


